27-A
27-B
21-C
27-D

28-A
28-8
28-C
28-D

29-A
29-3
29-C
29-D

30-A
30-3
30-C
30-D

31-A
31-B
31-C
31-d

32-A
32-8
32-C
32-0

33-A
33-8
33-C
33-p

34-A
34-8
34-C
34-p

35-A
35-8
35-C
35D

36-A
36-8
36-C
36-D

G- L

217
27
27
27

28
28
28
23

29
29
29
29

30
30
30
30

31
3
31
31

32
32
32
32

33
33
33
33

34
34
35
34

35
35
35
35

36
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Bedrooa
Bedroon
Bedroom
Bedroom

Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroon

Bedrooa
Bedrooa
Bedroom
Bedroon

Bedroom
Bedrooa
Bedrooa
Bedroom

Bedrooa
Bedrooa
Bedrooa
Bedroom

Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedrooa
Bedroom

Bedroom
Bedrooa
Bedroom
Bedrooa

Bedroon
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedrooa

Bedroom
Bedroon
Bedrooa
Bedrooa

Bedroom
Bedrooa
Bedroom
Bedroom

65,000.00
65,000.00
65,000.00
80,000.00

80,000.00
80,000.00
80,000.00
65,000.00

65,000.00
80,000.00
80,000.00
80,000.00

65,000.00
80,000.00
80,000.00
80,000.00

65,000.00
65,000.00
65,000.00
65,000.00

80,000.00
80,000.00
80,009.00
80,000.00

65,000.00
80,000.00
80,000.00
65,000.00

65,000.00
80,000.00
80,000.00
89,000.00

80,000.00
80,000.00
89,000.00
80,000.00

0,000.00
65,000.00
65,000.00
80,000.00

$10,710,000.00

ab 11:56A M

vir 12105t 336

.006069
.N06069
.006069
.007469

.007469
007469
007469
.006069

.006069
.007469
007469
007469

.006069
.007469
007469
.007469

.006069
.006069
.006069
.006069

.007469
007469
007469
007469

.006069
.007469
.007469
.006069

.006069
0075469
.007469
007469

-007469
007469
.007469
.007469

.007469
.006069
006069

007469

1.000000
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